

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

SWP No.1957/2018
IA(1/2018

AJAZ AHMAD SHAH AND ORS.

...Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. Asif Nabi, Advocate vice
Mr. G.N. Shaheen, Advocate

Vs

STATE OF J AND K AND ORS.
(RURAL DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT)

...Respondent(s)

Through:

CORAM:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Vinod Chatterji Koul, Judge.

ORDER
25.11.2021

Reply has not been filed; same be filed within four weeks.

List on 18.02.2022.

(Vinod Chatterji Koul)
Judge

SRINAGAR
25.11.2021
Shameem H.