

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH AT
SRINAGAR
SWP 1957/2018

AJAZ AHMAD SHAH AND

...Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Asif Ali Dar, advocate .

Vs

STATE OF J AND K AND ORS.

...Respondent(s)

Through: None.

CORAM:

SHRI FAROOQ AHMAD BHAT, REGISTRAR JUDICIAL

ORDER
13.09.2023

Reply in terms of the Hon'ble Court order dated 28.09.2022 and order dated 07.08.2023, has not been filed, despite availing last and final opportunity.

As such, list before the Hon'ble Court on 16.10.2023.

Registrar Judicial

SRINAGAR
13.09.2023
Mir Arif