

S. No. 37
Regular Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

SWP no. 1957/2018

Ajaz Ahmad Shah and others

...Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Asif Nabi, Advocate

Vs.

State of JK and others

...Respondent(s)

Through: M/s Syed Musaib, Dy. AG and Zahid Noor, GA

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER

18.09.2024

Reply be filed within four weeks.

List on 25.11.2024.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
18.09.2024
"Imtiyaz"